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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 13.09.2019

R.NO

CONOURAWN=O®

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO
4
137
1
251
45
9
138
379
58
650
585
402
112
234
183
254
382
322
366
258
131
439
415
351
425
226
187
198
434
252
241
155
270
314
196
255
243
233
460
326
285
359
361
405
86
335
138
447
79
137

DATE

08/08/2019
11/09/2019
28/08/2019
11/09/2019
29/08/2019
03/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
19/07/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
A.K. SHUKLA

M.A. BEG

R.K. PANDEY

1.K. CHATURVEDI
A.K. MISHRA

R.K. PANDEY
DEEPENDRA YADAV
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
N.K. MISHRA

R.K. MISHRA
KAMESHWAR SINGH
SUNDER SINGH
R.S. MISHRA

RAM KESH

A. K. MISHRA

N. N. TRIPATHI

S. P. SHARMA

P. K. SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH YADAV
SANJAY MISHRA

M. N. PATHAK
RONAK CHATURVEDI
VIVEK SINGH
RISHU SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR

A. K. TRIPATHI
A.K.S. BAIS

AKASH MISHRA

A. K. DWIVEDI

L. K. BHATT
PRASHANT AGARWAL
V. S. SENGAR

B. P. SINGH

P. P. YADAV
AKASH MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR

A. K. SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY MAURYA
SHAHROZE KHAN
D. S. YADAV

J. K. PANDEY

V.K. JAISWAL

A. K. CHAURASIAQ
S.P. GUPTA
SINGH

. SRIVASTAVA
SHUKLA

. ZAMAN

. SRIVASTAVA

S.
B
S.
R.
S
A
N. K. YADAV

ARCARD
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/A0426/2012
A/M0450/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/10026/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/D0683/2014
A/R0080/2012
A/N0157/2012
A/R0377/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/S0759/2015
A/R0948/2012
A/R0785/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/N0383/2013
A/S0598/2012
A/P0118/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/S0263/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/V0596/2012
A/R0612/2015
A/S0157/2012
A/A1130/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/A0373/2012
A/L0329/2015
A/P0427/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/B0096/2012
A/P0546/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/A0189/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/S0257/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/)0326/2013
A/V0458/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/S1082/2012
A/B0484/2013
A/S1435/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/A0250/2012
A/N0121/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

220
274
317
413
395
340
342
197
316
172
339

50

21
66
59
24
30
44
40
18
49
65
10
17

62
46
57
20
27
48
41
67
54
15
10
60
70
16
23
36

52

35

22

11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019
13/09/2019
13/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019

12/09/2019
12/09/2019
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V. K. SINGH
MOHD. NADEEM

U. P. SINGH

B. L. SHUKLA

S. K. SRIVASTAVA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
V. K. RAI

AKASH MISHRA

S. K. SINGH

A.R. DUBEY
SANJAY SINGH
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
S.M. MISHRA
PANKAJ SHARMA
M.K. YADAV

M.J. AKHTAR

NOOR MOHAMMAD
P.P. YADAV
PANKAJ BHARTI
R.K. OJHA

AKASH MISHRA
GOPAL JI RAI

Y.S. BOHRA

B.R. SHARMA

A.K. SHUKLA

A.B. PANDEY

S.S. MISHRA
BHARAT SINGH
A.K. JAGDISH
RAJEEV SISODIA
S.K. RAI

POOJA SRIVASTAVA
S.U. ZAMAN

S.K. SINGH

B.C. NAIK

ANIL KUMAR
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SINGH

M.P. YADAV

NOOR MOHAMMAD
AMIT DAGA

K.D. TIWARI

V.K. PAL

B. PANT

SHAILESH UPADHYAY
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
D.K. SRIVASTAVA

S.K. GUPTA

BIPIN KUMAR

D.K SINGH

Page 2

A/V0298/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/U0014/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/S1436/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/V0095/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/A0729/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/A2035/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/P0070/2012
A/M0350/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/P0546/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/R1036/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/G0132/2012
A/Y0050/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/A0566/2012
A/A1632/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/S1376/2012
A/P0175/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S0975/2012
A/B0305/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/V0573/2012
A/M0116/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/V0834/2015
A/B0011/2012
A/S0794/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/D0240/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/B0482/2013
A/D0407/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR

2

55
47
58
26
69
61
50
36
39
34
17

12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/09/2019
13/09/2019
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N.K. SINGH

R.K. TRIPATHI

R.K. SHARMA
NOOR MOHAMMAD
D.K SRIVASTAVA
S.S. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. TIWARI

P.K. MISHRA
VIKAS TRIPATHI
C.P. PANDEY
BHASKAR BHADRA
ANWAR HUSSAIN
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A/N0261/2012
A/R0453/2012
A/R0146/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/P0249/2012
A/V0238/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/A1020/2012
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